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Rank List (UR)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0004017 Scheduled Caste (SC) Prashantkumar  V Parmar 202 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002575 General APARNA BORDOLOI 200 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003507 General Krishangee Deka 196 3

4 CUKRPGCT0006610 General GRACEIN MARIA E 188 4

5 CUKRPGCT0004300 General APARNA PRAKASH 178 5

6 CUKRPGCT0006284 OBC SHARUKESH V 176 6

7 CUKRPGCT0000184 General AJAYROSHAN ROY 172 7

8 CUKRPGCT0004104 General AMAL SAGY 171 8

9 CUKRPGCT0003997 Scheduled Caste (SC) Badal kumar sethi 158 9

10 CUKRPGCT0007461 OBC ADITHYA ASHOKAN 158 9

11 CUKRPGCT0007709 General Subhasish Chakra 158 9

12 CUKRPGCT0001714 General Pradhyotha Babu Thekkan 157 10

13 CUKRPGCT0000414 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUBHECHCHHA BAR 156 11

14 CUKRPGCT0003778 General SREELAKSHMI D 154 12

15 CUKRPGCT0006203 General Anshika Sharma 153 13

16 CUKRPGCT0002731 General V Hamsika 152 14

17 CUKRPGCT0001422 OBC PANCHAMI V 149 15

18 CUKRPGCT0002064 General ALKA SINGH 149 15

19 CUKRPGCT0003893 General NOUFAL NOUSHAD 149 15

20 CUKRPGCT0001167 OBC CHAITHANYA UNNIKRISHNAN 148 16

21 CUKRPGCT0001480 OBC Kabilan M 147 17

22 CUKRPGCT0003719 OBC ANAND S 147 17

23 CUKRPGCT0002197 OBC DHINILA DHEERAJ 146 18

24 CUKRPGCT0000172 General KOUSHIK ROY 145 19

25 CUKRPGCT0003723 OBC SOORYA SURESH 145 19

26 CUKRPGCT0002040 General HRISHITA DATTA 143 20

27 CUKRPGCT0007634 General Priyanka Swain 142 21

28 CUKRPGCT0003302 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kedasi Sindhuja 141 22

29 CUKRPGCT0006950 OBC AMINA RIFA M 141 22

30 CUKRPGCT0004892 General MEERA V 140 23

31 CUKRPGCT0005637 OBC Harshita Yadav 140 23

32 CUKRPGCT0003687 OBC GAYATHRI DEVI S 138 24

33 CUKRPGCT0000952 EWS ASHOK KUMAR TAMULI 137 25

34 CUKRPGCT0002921 OBC Vufila Umar T P 137 25

35 CUKRPGCT0003673 General GAYATHRI VINOD 136 26

36 CUKRPGCT0005360 General AMBILI P T 136 26

37 CUKRPGCT0006572 EWS KAMINENI SNEHA SRI 136 26

38 CUKRPGCT0005851 OBC ATHIRA V 135 27

39 CUKRPGCT0000063 General BRATATI RAY 133 28

40 CUKRPGCT0003269 OBC ANJANA P P 133 28

41 CUKRPGCT0004047 OBC SNIGDHA DAS P 133 28

42 CUKRPGCT0000032 General TANYA GOEL 131 29

43 CUKRPGCT0003423 OBC AMNA M FATHIMA 131 29

44 CUKRPGCT0000262 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SATYAJIT BARO 130 30

45 CUKRPGCT0003541 OBC FATHIMASHERIN V M 130 30



46 CUKRPGCT0007770 General Beulah Chacko 130 30

47 CUKRPGCT0004150 OBC SADHANA S 129 31

48 CUKRPGCT0000215 General SONA V 127 32

49 CUKRPGCT0006385 Scheduled Caste (SC) Mahima Das 127 32

50 CUKRPGCT0003635 OBC NAVYA MOHAN PALAKKAD 126 33

51 CUKRPGCT0007779 OBC tanneeru sravya 126 33

52 CUKRPGCT0001945 OBC BHAVYA R 125 34

53 CUKRPGCT0006547 Scheduled Caste (SC) PARSATI MONDAL 124 35

54 CUKRPGCT0000662 Scheduled Caste (SC) SASWATI NIAL 123 36

55 CUKRPGCT0001356 OBC VADHANYA GOPAL KRISHNA 123 36

56 CUKRPGCT0007031 OBC Swathi Krishna 123 36

57 CUKRPGCT0007348 EWS ATHIRA SURESH 123 36

58 CUKRPGCT0005053 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Nayanika Saikia 122 37

59 CUKRPGCT0005077 OBC HEMACHANDRIKA S 122 37

60 CUKRPGCT0001370 Scheduled Caste (SC) MAHESH K M 121 38

61 CUKRPGCT0003284 OBC NASEEBA P 121 38

62 CUKRPGCT0004678 General AMALA DINESH 121 38

63 CUKRPGCT0001488 General NANDANA S 120 39

64 CUKRPGCT0001490 OBC Shifa S 120 39

65 CUKRPGCT0004792 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RAMA CHANDRA SOREN 120 39

66 CUKRPGCT0002494 OBC LIYANA CK 119 40

67 CUKRPGCT0005356 General Isha Chakrabarty 119 40

68 CUKRPGCT0006080 General DEBOLEENA BISWAS 119 40

69 CUKRPGCT0006131 General tophan pradhan 119 40

70 CUKRPGCT0006289 General PADMA PRAKASH 119 40

71 CUKRPGCT0007153 General SURKANTI KEERTHI REDDY 119 40

72 CUKRPGCT0001902 General Vallamsetty Lakshmi Prasanna Sai 118 41

73 CUKRPGCT0005800 OBC Parthiv S Babu 118 41

74 CUKRPGCT0002987 General SNEHAPRIYA E P 116 42

75 CUKRPGCT0000559 EWS Akshay C Amble 115 43

76 CUKRPGCT0004651 OBC ATTADA HARIKA 115 43

77 CUKRPGCT0005622 OBC SAMEEKSHA R 115 43

78 CUKRPGCT0007307 OBC ANAGH M 115 43

79 CUKRPGCT0007663 General Madhavi Jaiswal 115 43

80 CUKRPGCT0001161 General ANAGHASREE S 114 44

81 CUKRPGCT0000520 General Aparnna S Pillai 113 45

82 CUKRPGCT0001193 OBC Hitesh Gowda G R 113 45

83 CUKRPGCT0004128 General ANAGHADAS 113 45

84 CUKRPGCT0004090 General PRAYAS KUMAR DHAR 112 46

85 CUKRPGCT0007394 OBC DANIYA GAFOOR 112 46

86 CUKRPGCT0007496 General Mohd Sahil 112 46

87 CUKRPGCT0007598 OBC THAPASYA P 112 46

88 CUKRPGCT0001745 General SUCHITHRA K 110 47

89 CUKRPGCT0003735 General SAMYUKTHA S 110 47

90 CUKRPGCT0007279 OBC NIRANJANA P SUBEESH 110 47

91 CUKRPGCT0000956 General HRIDHYA SRI M 109 48

92 CUKRPGCT0003046 OBC Yashaswini Sahoo 109 48

93 CUKRPGCT0003703 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Nibedita Amat 109 48

94 CUKRPGCT0006670 EWS MOHD MUSTAFEEZ 109 48

95 CUKRPGCT0000243 General PAULAMI DAS 108 49



96 CUKRPGCT0001137 Scheduled Caste (SC) SASMITA KUMARI SETHY 108 49

97 CUKRPGCT0001194 General GAYATHRI GOPAL 108 49

98 CUKRPGCT0003297 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVIKA V 108 49

99 CUKRPGCT0002101 EWS ANUJA A L 107 50

100 CUKRPGCT0004258 OBC SWATHY R 107 50

101 CUKRPGCT0004826 OBC HIJANA 107 50

102 CUKRPGCT0007399 General Debajit Pramanik 107 50

103 CUKRPGCT0001776 Scheduled Caste (SC) SPOORTHI N E 106 51

104 CUKRPGCT0007008 General Satarupa Mahunta 106 51

105 CUKRPGCT0000338 OBC THEERTHA D 105 52

106 CUKRPGCT0000631 General ARUNDHATI ROUT 105 52

107 CUKRPGCT0003167 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Somanath Kirsani 105 52

108 CUKRPGCT0006570 General NANDANA P 105 52

109 CUKRPGCT0002390 General BLESSY K BIJU 104 53

110 CUKRPGCT0003718 General Ranjan Gandhi 104 53

111 CUKRPGCT0005180 OBC S Sreya 104 53

112 CUKRPGCT0001388 OBC VAISALY S S 103 54

113 CUKRPGCT0001475 OBC ANJANA S 103 54

114 CUKRPGCT0001658 OBC DEEPTI MAHANTA 103 54

115 CUKRPGCT0000632 Scheduled Caste (SC) LIPSA BEHERA 102 55

116 CUKRPGCT0001517 General ARCHANA T S 102 55

117 CUKRPGCT0002173 General MEENAKSHI K 102 55

118 CUKRPGCT0006225 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANYESHA SARKAR 102 55

119 CUKRPGCT0006882 General ANN MARY DAIS 102 55

120 CUKRPGCT0006990 OBC Mohamed Saad Mohamed Liyaqat 102 55

121 CUKRPGCT0007164 OBC Miryala Harshitha 102 55

122 CUKRPGCT0007799 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOLLA PRAKASH RAJ 102 55

123 CUKRPGCT0000092 OBC SIDHARTH VIMAL 101 56

124 CUKRPGCT0000735 General GAYATHRI K M 101 56

125 CUKRPGCT0004486 OBC KUKKA SRIHARI 100 57

126 CUKRPGCT0005509 OBC SARASI T 100 57

127 CUKRPGCT0006404 Scheduled Caste (SC) MEGHNA S S 100 57

128 CUKRPGCT0001432 OBC SHAHBAS MOHAMMED 99 58

129 CUKRPGCT0004533 OBC APPINI MADHURI 99 58

130 CUKRPGCT0005554 General AJAY DAS S 99 58

131 CUKRPGCT0006960 General ANGEL MARY M B 99 58

132 CUKRPGCT0002156 OBC APURVA 98 59

133 CUKRPGCT0002318 General Padmaja Niharbala Das 98 59

134 CUKRPGCT0005918 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Manjeeta Baro 98 59

135 CUKRPGCT0000759 OBC SREYA S SURESH 97 60

136 CUKRPGCT0001907 OBC NAKSHATHRA K V 97 60

137 CUKRPGCT0001308 OBC NAVYA B M 96 61

138 CUKRPGCT0002975 OBC KAVIN KUMAR V 96 61

139 CUKRPGCT0004305 General NANDANA C K 96 61

140 CUKRPGCT0001654 OBC MUHAMMED AFLAZ C 95 62

141 CUKRPGCT0002523 General HRIDYA PRADEEP 95 62

142 CUKRPGCT0002639 OBC ADITHYA M 95 62

143 CUKRPGCT0003937 OBC SHANILA K P 95 62

144 CUKRPGCT0004890 Scheduled Tribe (ST) HADUNG GWRA MWSHAHARY 95 62

145 CUKRPGCT0005041 General ALLAN FRANCIS 95 62



146 CUKRPGCT0006269 Scheduled Caste (SC) Priti Biswas 95 62

147 CUKRPGCT0002569 General K K ABRAHAM 94 63

148 CUKRPGCT0002780 OBC FIDHA T 94 63

149 CUKRPGCT0004546 General SREEBHAVYA T 94 63

150 CUKRPGCT0007452 EWS DUSHYANT KUMAR SINGH 94 63

151 CUKRPGCT0003118 OBC DHAMELIA NINAD NISARG 93 64

152 CUKRPGCT0005068 OBC ABHINAND S 93 64

153 CUKRPGCT0005414 General Soumyajit Singh 93 64

154 CUKRPGCT0000858 General MILAN PATRA 92 65

155 CUKRPGCT0002114 OBC ARUNDHATHY C S 92 65

156 CUKRPGCT0003598 OBC Sreelakshmi M 92 65

157 CUKRPGCT0005048 OBC S SUBRAMANIA SIVA 92 65

158 CUKRPGCT0006541 OBC FATHIMA RINSHA V P 92 65

159 CUKRPGCT0006659 OBC MINHA NOURIN 92 65

160 CUKRPGCT0007477 General GAYATHRI R SHENOI 92 65

161 CUKRPGCT0007791 OBC SUSHMA THOUDAM 92 65

162 CUKRPGCT0001877 General Ritam Kumar meddya 91 66

163 CUKRPGCT0002300 General Rozlin Farheena Kabir 91 66

164 CUKRPGCT0002937 OBC MEGHNA K 91 66

165 CUKRPGCT0003351 Scheduled Tribe (ST) R K Chandulal Rathod 91 66

166 CUKRPGCT0003786 OBC RANA FATHIMA P 90 67

167 CUKRPGCT0004869 General SAYOOJYA T NAIR 90 67

168 CUKRPGCT0005920 Scheduled Caste (SC) JAYANTA MONDAL 90 67

169 CUKRPGCT0006462 OBC LAMIYA BINTH AHAMMED OTM 90 67

170 CUKRPGCT0000225 Scheduled Caste (SC) JASWANTH RAJ P 89 68

171 CUKRPGCT0003439 OBC DIYANA K 89 68

172 CUKRPGCT0004228 General Litty Joseph 89 68

173 CUKRPGCT0006340 OBC RISHA FATHIMA N K 89 68

174 CUKRPGCT0006781 OBC FATHIMA ASHIKA K 89 68

175 CUKRPGCT0001149 General ATHIRA K 88 69

176 CUKRPGCT0001229 General ANAGHA SANKAR S 88 69

177 CUKRPGCT0002703 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANDIPTA MALAKAR 88 69

178 CUKRPGCT0003536 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kirti Kanta Sethy 88 69

179 CUKRPGCT0004147 EWS Vaishnav K 88 69

180 CUKRPGCT0006680 EWS ARCHA V S 88 69

181 CUKRPGCT0001930 OBC SAJA THASNEEM A H 87 70

182 CUKRPGCT0003370 OBC LAMEEHA NASREEN P P 87 70

183 CUKRPGCT0005178 General ANAMIKA C S 87 70

184 CUKRPGCT0007160 OBC FATHIMA NASMIN KT 87 70

185 CUKRPGCT0007775 OBC AYSHA MINA P V 87 70

186 CUKRPGCT0007832 OBC LIYA A C 87 70

187 CUKRPGCT0003824 General RADHIKA P K 86 71

188 CUKRPGCT0007430 General Subham Kumar Matia 86 71

189 CUKRPGCT0000967 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BOINI HARI PRASAD 85 72

190 CUKRPGCT0001156 General MAMUNI PARIDA 85 72

191 CUKRPGCT0003247 OBC FARSANA JAHAN 85 72

192 CUKRPGCT0003726 OBC ANASWARA TK 85 72

193 CUKRPGCT0006400 General PRAGYA RANA 85 72

194 CUKRPGCT0006748 OBC NIPUNIYA GIREESH 85 72

195 CUKRPGCT0002458 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GANGOTHRI N 84 73



196 CUKRPGCT0006589 OBC RAHID M S 84 73

197 CUKRPGCT0006715 OBC SHAHLA A K 84 73

198 CUKRPGCT0004204 General AADITHYA ANN PAUL 83 74

199 CUKRPGCT0002406 General Harshad vishwamber vaigankar 82 75

200 CUKRPGCT0003942 OBC Smruti Rekha Mohapatra 82 75

201 CUKRPGCT0004215 OBC Kumari Sneh Lata 82 75

202 CUKRPGCT0004513 General LAKSHMI A S 82 75

203 CUKRPGCT0000267 General SWATHI JANARDHANAN 81 76

204 CUKRPGCT0001647 General ARYAKI BANERJEE 81 76

205 CUKRPGCT0007621 OBC JASMINE E 81 76

206 CUKRPGCT0007696 OBC Minsha Fathima 81 76

207 CUKRPGCT0000881 General ADITHYAKRISHNA P 80 77

208 CUKRPGCT0002336 OBC HARIPRIYA 80 77

209 CUKRPGCT0005749 General Dhruva kumar D 80 77

210 CUKRPGCT0005995 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Meechal James 80 77

211 CUKRPGCT0006470 OBC FATHIMA FIDHA KUNNATHADI 80 77

212 CUKRPGCT0007013 OBC NAVANEETH GIREESH 80 77

213 CUKRPGCT0007617 General APPUNNI SAJEEV 80 77

214 CUKRPGCT0003731 OBC NUSRATH SHABNA 79 78

215 CUKRPGCT0006958 OBC NANDITHA S 79 78

216 CUKRPGCT0006866 OBC RAJIYYA C P 78 79

217 CUKRPGCT0007069 EWS SNEHA S S 77 80

218 CUKRPGCT0004535 OBC ATHULYA RAMESHAN O 76 81

219 CUKRPGCT0005169 OBC PAIDI KEERTHI 76 81

220 CUKRPGCT0005924 General Sneha V Sathyajith 76 81

221 CUKRPGCT0007478 OBC SOWPARNIKA JITHOSH 76 81

222 CUKRPGCT0000868 General SYDNEY ROUT 75 82

223 CUKRPGCT0002525 OBC Birundha S 75 82

224 CUKRPGCT0007033 OBC SHABNAM SUDHEER 75 82

225 CUKRPGCT0004877 General NANDHANA DILEEP 74 83

226 CUKRPGCT0006652 General ANJALI M S 74 83

227 CUKRPGCT0000713 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ADITHYA DAMODARAN 73 84

228 CUKRPGCT0002613 General DEVIKA U 73 84

229 CUKRPGCT0004207 OBC ANUSREE ANILKUMAR 73 84

230 CUKRPGCT0006371 OBC MINHA SHERIN 73 84

231 CUKRPGCT0006639 General NEHA MATHEWS 72 85

232 CUKRPGCT0007529 Scheduled Caste (SC) SASMITA MAJHI 72 85

233 CUKRPGCT0007699 OBC DIYA NILOOFAR 72 85

234 CUKRPGCT0002245 General FIDA PARVEEN K P 71 86

235 CUKRPGCT0002757 General Aleena Binu 71 86

236 CUKRPGCT0005469 General Bhakti Prajna Mohanty 71 86

237 CUKRPGCT0005577 OBC ANUJA K A 71 86

238 CUKRPGCT0006686 OBC V V ANUSREE 71 86

239 CUKRPGCT0001580 OBC LIZ MERIN RENJITH 70 87

240 CUKRPGCT0006276 OBC REGULABANDA JNANENDRA KUMAR 69 88

241 CUKRPGCT0000352 OBC NANDANA S 68 89

242 CUKRPGCT0007169 General FATHWIMA P P 67 90

243 CUKRPGCT0000650 OBC GOPIKA G 66 91

244 CUKRPGCT0006015 OBC SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO 66 91

245 CUKRPGCT0006285 OBC KOLLAM NANDINI 66 91



246 CUKRPGCT0003572 Scheduled Caste (SC) Mamatha S Naik 65 92

247 CUKRPGCT0005841 OBC HRIDHYA MOHAN 65 92

248 CUKRPGCT0006084 OBC SHEKHA FATHIMA 65 92

249 CUKRPGCT0000303 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GENEVIEVE K 64 93

250 CUKRPGCT0003583 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARKALA POOJA 64 93

251 CUKRPGCT0003613 General JOFFY BIJOY 64 93

252 CUKRPGCT0005162 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GALLELA PADMANABHAM 64 93

253 CUKRPGCT0005339 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Simran Ekka 64 93

254 CUKRPGCT0006345 OBC MINHA PARAMBAN 64 93

255 CUKRPGCT0006519 Scheduled Caste (SC) M P SARIGA 64 93

256 CUKRPGCT0006855 OBC GOURI PAVITHRAN 64 93

257 CUKRPGCT0006954 OBC MEDABOYINI  RAJU 64 93

258 CUKRPGCT0007665 OBC AISWARYA MURALEEDHARAN K 64 93

259 CUKRPGCT0000037 Scheduled Caste (SC) ROSHMITA DAS 63 94

260 CUKRPGCT0001104 General ANUSREE P 63 94

261 CUKRPGCT0001964 OBC SNEHA KRISHNAN 63 94

262 CUKRPGCT0003896 General Pavirala Bhagyalaxmi 63 94

263 CUKRPGCT0003059 Scheduled Caste (SC) ABHINAND BALAKRISHNAN 62 95

264 CUKRPGCT0005896 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sharmili Karajada 62 95

265 CUKRPGCT0006844 OBC AYSHA NEDHA SAKIR 62 95

266 CUKRPGCT0005783 Scheduled Caste (SC) Gawale Swartak 61 96

267 CUKRPGCT0005891 OBC SELVABHARATHI P 61 96

268 CUKRPGCT0007055 General EMI BABU 61 96

269 CUKRPGCT0007238 OBC JAIKRISHNA S 61 96

270 CUKRPGCT0000106 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DUBBA SRIVANITHA 60 97

271 CUKRPGCT0001890 OBC NOMULA ANURADHA 60 97

272 CUKRPGCT0002708 General Gopu Akshaya 60 97

273 CUKRPGCT0002716 OBC LIMA MANOJ 60 97

274 CUKRPGCT0004621 Scheduled Caste (SC) Aswathi P 60 97

275 CUKRPGCT0005419 OBC Sushmitha 60 97

276 CUKRPGCT0005780 Scheduled Caste (SC) JYOTHIKA P M 60 97

277 CUKRPGCT0007186 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Arya T K 60 97

278 CUKRPGCT0007246 General Jishnunandan K 60 97

279 CUKRPGCT0000053 OBC SANTHIPRIYA S R 59 98

280 CUKRPGCT0007129 OBC RASHAMOL P H 59 98

281 CUKRPGCT0007703 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GYANTIPRIYA SAANT 59 98

282 CUKRPGCT0003472 OBC SAJITHA T 58 99

283 CUKRPGCT0003704 OBC PRAKASH K 58 99

284 CUKRPGCT0005032 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ARNADA BARIK 58 99

285 CUKRPGCT0005872 OBC Ryakala haripriya 58 99

286 CUKRPGCT0005875 OBC MUFLIHA K 58 99

287 CUKRPGCT0006425 OBC ASHIDHA 58 99

288 CUKRPGCT0006752 OBC AYISHATH SHAMLATH 58 99

289 CUKRPGCT0006768 OBC NOYA JOES NORONHA 58 99

290 CUKRPGCT0007437 Scheduled Caste (SC) GUNDLA NIKHIL BHAVANI 58 99

291 CUKRPGCT0001327 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KRUSHNA CHANDRA BADAMUNDI 57 100

292 CUKRPGCT0005903 General ADRIJA P V 57 100

293 CUKRPGCT0000673 General Suhana Ahmed 56 101

294 CUKRPGCT0001060 Scheduled Caste (SC) RAMPOOR MAMATHA 56 101

295 CUKRPGCT0001236 Scheduled Caste (SC) PEDDONI SRIVANI 56 101



296 CUKRPGCT0005848 EWS SHREE N 56 101

297 CUKRPGCT0007078 General Deya N J 56 101

298 CUKRPGCT0000761 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Hirok Jyoti Deori 55 102

299 CUKRPGCT0001990 Scheduled Caste (SC) G NAVANEETHA 55 102

300 CUKRPGCT0003056 OBC ASIYATH SANA M 55 102

301 CUKRPGCT0005293 OBC Kavya S 55 102

302 CUKRPGCT0006292 OBC SANEEHA A 55 102

303 CUKRPGCT0006397 OBC Vennila V 55 102

304 CUKRPGCT0005853 General Lakshmi K Sham 54 103

305 CUKRPGCT0005958 Scheduled Caste (SC) THALARI NAVYASREE 54 103

306 CUKRPGCT0006341 General shaik Asma 54 103

307 CUKRPGCT0006887 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Uma Painkra 54 103

308 CUKRPGCT0007551 OBC SNEHA C 54 103

309 CUKRPGCT0007646 OBC CHANCHAL A U 54 103

310 CUKRPGCT0007650 OBC PARTHAMSETTI JHANSI 54 103

311 CUKRPGCT0003644 OBC SISIRANATH K 53 104

312 CUKRPGCT0000795 Scheduled Caste (SC) VEENA S 52 105

313 CUKRPGCT0001222 Scheduled Caste (SC) Ledalla  Sowkya Sri 52 105

314 CUKRPGCT0002054 Scheduled Caste (SC) T TAMIL ILAKKIYA 52 105

315 CUKRPGCT0004978 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RUJEE SONOWAL 52 105

316 CUKRPGCT0000891 OBC JISHA JAYAN C 51 106

317 CUKRPGCT0002430 OBC FATHIMA NISHINA N K 51 106

318 CUKRPGCT0002851 General Kavya Pramod 51 106

319 CUKRPGCT0002898 Scheduled Caste (SC) VADLAKUNTA VIRAJA 51 106

320 CUKRPGCT0003624 Scheduled Caste (SC) singapanga navya 51 106

321 CUKRPGCT0000071 Scheduled Caste (SC) MIDDE PADMINI 50 107

322 CUKRPGCT0000544 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ARJUN P VIJAY 50 107

323 CUKRPGCT0002923 OBC ROSHAN A P 50 107

324 CUKRPGCT0004514 General LIYA ELSA PRAKASH 50 107

325 CUKRPGCT0004608 General ANASWARA P E 50 107

326 CUKRPGCT0006286 OBC Madhankumar S 50 107

327 CUKRPGCT0006492 OBC Nisha bharti 50 107

328 CUKRPGCT0007596 EWS MD GUFRAN 50 107

329 CUKRPGCT0000862 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHWETA S 49 108

330 CUKRPGCT0000936 Scheduled Caste (SC) RITIKA 49 108

331 CUKRPGCT0004624 EWS Abhilasha Choudhary 49 108

332 CUKRPGCT0002976 OBC RIDONA MUKUND 48 109

333 CUKRPGCT0006226 General PARVATHY SATHEESH 48 109

334 CUKRPGCT0004287 OBC SAURAV KUMAR MEHER 47 110

335 CUKRPGCT0005467 OBC ANU S 47 110

336 CUKRPGCT0002145 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVALAPALLY SHRUTHI 46 111

337 CUKRPGCT0003257 OBC ARCHA M P 46 111

338 CUKRPGCT0004498 OBC ANAMIKA MANOJ P 46 111

339 CUKRPGCT0006132 Scheduled Caste (SC) SETTI SANDHYA 46 111

340 CUKRPGCT0006507 Scheduled Caste (SC) diptimayee nayak 46 111

341 CUKRPGCT0004936 OBC ARPITA MAHANA 45 112

342 CUKRPGCT0005072 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MAMINA BARGE 45 112

343 CUKRPGCT0006787 Scheduled Caste (SC) NITHYA KRISHNA P 45 112

344 CUKRPGCT0007212 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GOGGALA SAHITYA 45 112

345 CUKRPGCT0001280 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Vissochon Raman 44 113



346 CUKRPGCT0001256 Scheduled Caste (SC) K MAHESHWARI 43 114

347 CUKRPGCT0004782 OBC FATHIMATHUL JASNA 43 114

348 CUKRPGCT0005172 OBC ROHITH RAJEEV 43 114

349 CUKRPGCT0005650 Scheduled Caste (SC) DISHA VERMA 43 114

350 CUKRPGCT0005972 Scheduled Tribe (ST) LS Jamgoumin Baite 43 114

351 CUKRPGCT0007465 General SREEDEVI M R 43 114

352 CUKRPGCT0001942 General Hari abhinandh A R 41 115

353 CUKRPGCT0002701 OBC HIDHA LATHIEF C 41 115

354 CUKRPGCT0005937 OBC DEVANANDHA SUGESH 41 115

355 CUKRPGCT0006092 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKSHAI KRISHNA T 40 116

356 CUKRPGCT0006667 OBC SAFIYA JAWED 40 116

357 CUKRPGCT0007050 OBC MOHAMMED AFLAH P P 40 116

358 CUKRPGCT0007134 OBC Nafeesa Nusrath Inana 40 116

359 CUKRPGCT0003769 General Chinmayee Bhol 39 117

360 CUKRPGCT0006445 General Manakonduru Mayukthi 39 117

361 CUKRPGCT0003373 Scheduled Caste (SC) MONDOLLA  SAISRUTHI 36 118

362 CUKRPGCT0004009 General MIHIR KUMAR PRASAD 36 118

363 CUKRPGCT0001413 Scheduled Caste (SC) KOTHURI APOORVA 35 119

364 CUKRPGCT0001554 OBC ANJUSHA T BALAN 35 119

365 CUKRPGCT0003207 OBC SHEREENA 35 119

366 CUKRPGCT0005560 Scheduled Caste (SC) Swayamsmrutipragyan Behera 35 119

367 CUKRPGCT0006200 General THEERTHA K 34 120

368 CUKRPGCT0001615 Scheduled Caste (SC) JADALA MOUNIKA 32 121

369 CUKRPGCT0006555 General AAN ABHIMANYU 32 121

370 CUKRPGCT0007029 General ANANDU O V 32 121

371 CUKRPGCT0007423 Scheduled Caste (SC) Goli Pramodhini Vajra 32 121

372 CUKRPGCT0001954 General Sariful Mondal 31 122

373 CUKRPGCT0006940 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Phibanshngain Nongsiej 31 122

374 CUKRPGCT0000960 Scheduled Caste (SC) YERRAGUDI RAHOOL NAVANTH 30 123

375 CUKRPGCT0007820 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVIKA SANKARAN A 30 123

376 CUKRPGCT0003253 OBC ALIYA FATHIMA S 29 124

377 CUKRPGCT0007101 OBC AARYA M S 29 124

378 CUKRPGCT0002005 OBC VISHNU PRAJAPATI 24 125

379 CUKRPGCT0006902 Scheduled Caste (SC) BAKKANI OMKAR 24 125

380 CUKRPGCT0007366 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Surekha Ursila Tirkey 23 126

381 CUKRPGCT0006299 OBC RUQIYABI K P 20 127

382 CUKRPGCT0007124 General ANANTHAKRISHNAN R 20 127

383 CUKRPGCT0007710 OBC MEGHNA M V 16 128

384 CUKRPGCT0000811 EWS Abhishek Kumar Pandey 15 129

385 CUKRPGCT0007106 Scheduled Caste (SC) Pratibha Kumari 13 130

386 CUKRPGCT0006259 OBC TALARI GOVARDHAN 10 131

387 CUKRPGCT0005926 Scheduled Caste (SC) BHOWATE VASHISHTH DEEPAK 9 132



M.Sc. Zoology

Rank List (OBC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0006284 OBC SHARUKESH V 176 1

2 CUKRPGCT0007461 OBC ADITHYA ASHOKAN 158 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001422 OBC PANCHAMI V 149 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001167 OBC CHAITHANYA UNNIKRISHNAN 148 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001480 OBC Kabilan M 147 5

6 CUKRPGCT0003719 OBC ANAND S 147 5

7 CUKRPGCT0002197 OBC DHINILA DHEERAJ 146 6

8 CUKRPGCT0003723 OBC SOORYA SURESH 145 7

9 CUKRPGCT0006950 OBC AMINA RIFA M 141 8

10 CUKRPGCT0005637 OBC Harshita Yadav 140 9

11 CUKRPGCT0003687 OBC GAYATHRI DEVI S 138 10

12 CUKRPGCT0002921 OBC Vufila Umar T P 137 11

13 CUKRPGCT0005851 OBC ATHIRA V 135 12

14 CUKRPGCT0003269 OBC ANJANA P P 133 13

15 CUKRPGCT0004047 OBC SNIGDHA DAS P 133 13

16 CUKRPGCT0003423 OBC AMNA M FATHIMA 131 14

17 CUKRPGCT0003541 OBC FATHIMASHERIN V M 130 15

18 CUKRPGCT0004150 OBC SADHANA S 129 16

19 CUKRPGCT0003635 OBC NAVYA MOHAN PALAKKAD 126 17

20 CUKRPGCT0007779 OBC tanneeru sravya 126 17

21 CUKRPGCT0001945 OBC BHAVYA R 125 18

22 CUKRPGCT0001356 OBC VADHANYA GOPAL KRISHNA 123 19

23 CUKRPGCT0007031 OBC Swathi Krishna 123 19

24 CUKRPGCT0005077 OBC HEMACHANDRIKA S 122 20

25 CUKRPGCT0003284 OBC NASEEBA P 121 21

26 CUKRPGCT0001490 OBC Shifa S 120 22

27 CUKRPGCT0002494 OBC LIYANA CK 119 23

28 CUKRPGCT0005800 OBC Parthiv S Babu 118 24

29 CUKRPGCT0004651 OBC ATTADA HARIKA 115 25

30 CUKRPGCT0005622 OBC SAMEEKSHA R 115 25

31 CUKRPGCT0007307 OBC ANAGH M 115 25

32 CUKRPGCT0001193 OBC Hitesh Gowda G R 113 26

33 CUKRPGCT0007394 OBC DANIYA GAFOOR 112 27

34 CUKRPGCT0007598 OBC THAPASYA P 112 27

35 CUKRPGCT0007279 OBC NIRANJANA P SUBEESH 110 28

36 CUKRPGCT0003046 OBC Yashaswini Sahoo 109 29

37 CUKRPGCT0004258 OBC SWATHY R 107 30

38 CUKRPGCT0004826 OBC HIJANA 107 30

39 CUKRPGCT0000338 OBC THEERTHA D 105 31

40 CUKRPGCT0005180 OBC S Sreya 104 32

41 CUKRPGCT0001388 OBC VAISALY S S 103 33

42 CUKRPGCT0001475 OBC ANJANA S 103 33

43 CUKRPGCT0001658 OBC DEEPTI MAHANTA 103 33



44 CUKRPGCT0006990 OBC Mohamed Saad Mohamed Liyaqat 102 34

45 CUKRPGCT0007164 OBC Miryala Harshitha 102 34

46 CUKRPGCT0000092 OBC SIDHARTH VIMAL 101 35

47 CUKRPGCT0004486 OBC KUKKA SRIHARI 100 36

48 CUKRPGCT0005509 OBC SARASI T 100 36

49 CUKRPGCT0001432 OBC SHAHBAS MOHAMMED 99 37

50 CUKRPGCT0004533 OBC APPINI MADHURI 99 37

51 CUKRPGCT0002156 OBC APURVA 98 38

52 CUKRPGCT0000759 OBC SREYA S SURESH 97 39

53 CUKRPGCT0001907 OBC NAKSHATHRA K V 97 39

54 CUKRPGCT0001308 OBC NAVYA B M 96 40

55 CUKRPGCT0002975 OBC KAVIN KUMAR V 96 40

56 CUKRPGCT0001654 OBC MUHAMMED AFLAZ C 95 41

57 CUKRPGCT0002639 OBC ADITHYA M 95 41

58 CUKRPGCT0003937 OBC SHANILA K P 95 41

59 CUKRPGCT0002780 OBC FIDHA T 94 42

60 CUKRPGCT0003118 OBC DHAMELIA NINAD NISARG 93 43

61 CUKRPGCT0005068 OBC ABHINAND S 93 43

62 CUKRPGCT0002114 OBC ARUNDHATHY C S 92 44

63 CUKRPGCT0003598 OBC Sreelakshmi M 92 44

64 CUKRPGCT0005048 OBC S SUBRAMANIA SIVA 92 44

65 CUKRPGCT0006541 OBC FATHIMA RINSHA V P 92 44

66 CUKRPGCT0006659 OBC MINHA NOURIN 92 44

67 CUKRPGCT0007791 OBC SUSHMA THOUDAM 92 44

68 CUKRPGCT0002937 OBC MEGHNA K 91 45

69 CUKRPGCT0003786 OBC RANA FATHIMA P 90 46

70 CUKRPGCT0006462 OBC LAMIYA BINTH AHAMMED OTM 90 46

71 CUKRPGCT0003439 OBC DIYANA K 89 47

72 CUKRPGCT0006340 OBC RISHA FATHIMA N K 89 47

73 CUKRPGCT0006781 OBC FATHIMA ASHIKA K 89 47

74 CUKRPGCT0001930 OBC SAJA THASNEEM A H 87 48

75 CUKRPGCT0003370 OBC LAMEEHA NASREEN P P 87 48

76 CUKRPGCT0007160 OBC FATHIMA NASMIN KT 87 48

77 CUKRPGCT0007775 OBC AYSHA MINA P V 87 48

78 CUKRPGCT0007832 OBC LIYA A C 87 48

79 CUKRPGCT0003247 OBC FARSANA JAHAN 85 49

80 CUKRPGCT0003726 OBC ANASWARA TK 85 49

81 CUKRPGCT0006748 OBC NIPUNIYA GIREESH 85 49

82 CUKRPGCT0006589 OBC RAHID M S 84 50

83 CUKRPGCT0006715 OBC SHAHLA A K 84 50

84 CUKRPGCT0003942 OBC Smruti Rekha Mohapatra 82 51

85 CUKRPGCT0004215 OBC Kumari Sneh Lata 82 51

86 CUKRPGCT0007621 OBC JASMINE E 81 52

87 CUKRPGCT0007696 OBC Minsha Fathima 81 52

88 CUKRPGCT0002336 OBC HARIPRIYA 80 53

89 CUKRPGCT0006470 OBC FATHIMA FIDHA KUNNATHADI 80 53

90 CUKRPGCT0007013 OBC NAVANEETH GIREESH 80 53



91 CUKRPGCT0003731 OBC NUSRATH SHABNA 79 54

92 CUKRPGCT0006958 OBC NANDITHA S 79 54

93 CUKRPGCT0006866 OBC RAJIYYA C P 78 55

94 CUKRPGCT0004535 OBC ATHULYA RAMESHAN O 76 56

95 CUKRPGCT0005169 OBC PAIDI KEERTHI 76 56

96 CUKRPGCT0007478 OBC SOWPARNIKA JITHOSH 76 56

97 CUKRPGCT0002525 OBC Birundha S 75 57

98 CUKRPGCT0007033 OBC SHABNAM SUDHEER 75 57

99 CUKRPGCT0004207 OBC ANUSREE ANILKUMAR 73 58

100 CUKRPGCT0006371 OBC MINHA SHERIN 73 58

101 CUKRPGCT0007699 OBC DIYA NILOOFAR 72 59

102 CUKRPGCT0005577 OBC ANUJA K A 71 60

103 CUKRPGCT0006686 OBC V V ANUSREE 71 60

104 CUKRPGCT0001580 OBC LIZ MERIN RENJITH 70 61

105 CUKRPGCT0006276 OBC REGULABANDA JNANENDRA KUMAR 69 62

106 CUKRPGCT0000352 OBC NANDANA S 68 63

107 CUKRPGCT0000650 OBC GOPIKA G 66 64

108 CUKRPGCT0006015 OBC SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO 66 64

109 CUKRPGCT0006285 OBC KOLLAM NANDINI 66 64

110 CUKRPGCT0005841 OBC HRIDHYA MOHAN 65 65

111 CUKRPGCT0006084 OBC SHEKHA FATHIMA 65 65

112 CUKRPGCT0006345 OBC MINHA PARAMBAN 64 66

113 CUKRPGCT0006855 OBC GOURI PAVITHRAN 64 66

114 CUKRPGCT0006954 OBC MEDABOYINI  RAJU 64 66

115 CUKRPGCT0007665 OBC AISWARYA MURALEEDHARAN K 64 66

116 CUKRPGCT0001964 OBC SNEHA KRISHNAN 63 67

117 CUKRPGCT0006844 OBC AYSHA NEDHA SAKIR 62 68

118 CUKRPGCT0005891 OBC SELVABHARATHI P 61 69

119 CUKRPGCT0007238 OBC JAIKRISHNA S 61 69

120 CUKRPGCT0001890 OBC NOMULA ANURADHA 60 70

121 CUKRPGCT0002716 OBC LIMA MANOJ 60 70

122 CUKRPGCT0005419 OBC Sushmitha 60 70

123 CUKRPGCT0000053 OBC SANTHIPRIYA S R 59 71

124 CUKRPGCT0007129 OBC RASHAMOL P H 59 71

125 CUKRPGCT0003472 OBC SAJITHA T 58 72

126 CUKRPGCT0003704 OBC PRAKASH K 58 72

127 CUKRPGCT0005872 OBC Ryakala haripriya 58 72

128 CUKRPGCT0005875 OBC MUFLIHA K 58 72

129 CUKRPGCT0006425 OBC ASHIDHA 58 72

130 CUKRPGCT0006752 OBC AYISHATH SHAMLATH 58 72

131 CUKRPGCT0006768 OBC NOYA JOES NORONHA 58 72

132 CUKRPGCT0003056 OBC ASIYATH SANA M 55 73

133 CUKRPGCT0005293 OBC Kavya S 55 73

134 CUKRPGCT0006292 OBC SANEEHA A 55 73

135 CUKRPGCT0006397 OBC Vennila V 55 73

136 CUKRPGCT0007551 OBC SNEHA C 54 74

137 CUKRPGCT0007646 OBC CHANCHAL A U 54 74



138 CUKRPGCT0007650 OBC PARTHAMSETTI JHANSI 54 74

139 CUKRPGCT0003644 OBC SISIRANATH K 53 75

140 CUKRPGCT0000891 OBC JISHA JAYAN C 51 76

141 CUKRPGCT0002430 OBC FATHIMA NISHINA N K 51 76

142 CUKRPGCT0002923 OBC ROSHAN A P 50 77

143 CUKRPGCT0006286 OBC Madhankumar S 50 77

144 CUKRPGCT0006492 OBC Nisha bharti 50 77

145 CUKRPGCT0002976 OBC RIDONA MUKUND 48 78

146 CUKRPGCT0004287 OBC SAURAV KUMAR MEHER 47 79

147 CUKRPGCT0005467 OBC ANU S 47 79

148 CUKRPGCT0003257 OBC ARCHA M P 46 80

149 CUKRPGCT0004498 OBC ANAMIKA MANOJ P 46 80

150 CUKRPGCT0004936 OBC ARPITA MAHANA 45 81

151 CUKRPGCT0004782 OBC FATHIMATHUL JASNA 43 82

152 CUKRPGCT0005172 OBC ROHITH RAJEEV 43 82

153 CUKRPGCT0002701 OBC HIDHA LATHIEF C 41 83

154 CUKRPGCT0005937 OBC DEVANANDHA SUGESH 41 83

155 CUKRPGCT0006667 OBC SAFIYA JAWED 40 84

156 CUKRPGCT0007050 OBC MOHAMMED AFLAH P P 40 84

157 CUKRPGCT0007134 OBC Nafeesa Nusrath Inana 40 84

158 CUKRPGCT0001554 OBC ANJUSHA T BALAN 35 85

159 CUKRPGCT0003207 OBC SHEREENA 35 85

160 CUKRPGCT0003253 OBC ALIYA FATHIMA S 29 86

161 CUKRPGCT0007101 OBC AARYA M S 29 86

162 CUKRPGCT0002005 OBC VISHNU PRAJAPATI 24 87

163 CUKRPGCT0006299 OBC RUQIYABI K P 20 88

164 CUKRPGCT0007710 OBC MEGHNA M V 16 89

165 CUKRPGCT0006259 OBC TALARI GOVARDHAN 10 90



M.Sc. Zoology

Rank List (SC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0004017 Scheduled Caste (SC) Prashantkumar  V Parmar 202 1

2 CUKRPGCT0003997 Scheduled Caste (SC) Badal kumar sethi 158 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000414 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUBHECHCHHA BAR 156 3

4 CUKRPGCT0003302 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kedasi Sindhuja 141 4

5 CUKRPGCT0006385 Scheduled Caste (SC) Mahima Das 127 5

6 CUKRPGCT0006547 Scheduled Caste (SC) PARSATI MONDAL 124 6

7 CUKRPGCT0000662 Scheduled Caste (SC) SASWATI NIAL 123 7

8 CUKRPGCT0001370 Scheduled Caste (SC) MAHESH K M 121 8

9 CUKRPGCT0001137 Scheduled Caste (SC) SASMITA KUMARI SETHY 108 9

10 CUKRPGCT0003297 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVIKA V 108 9

11 CUKRPGCT0001776 Scheduled Caste (SC) SPOORTHI N E 106 10

12 CUKRPGCT0000632 Scheduled Caste (SC) LIPSA BEHERA 102 11

13 CUKRPGCT0006225 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANYESHA SARKAR 102 11

14 CUKRPGCT0007799 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOLLA PRAKASH RAJ 102 11

15 CUKRPGCT0006404 Scheduled Caste (SC) MEGHNA S S 100 12

16 CUKRPGCT0006269 Scheduled Caste (SC) Priti Biswas 95 13

17 CUKRPGCT0005920 Scheduled Caste (SC) JAYANTA MONDAL 90 14

18 CUKRPGCT0000225 Scheduled Caste (SC) JASWANTH RAJ P 89 15

19 CUKRPGCT0002703 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANDIPTA MALAKAR 88 16

20 CUKRPGCT0003536 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kirti Kanta Sethy 88 16

21 CUKRPGCT0007529 Scheduled Caste (SC) SASMITA MAJHI 72 17

22 CUKRPGCT0003572 Scheduled Caste (SC) Mamatha S Naik 65 18

23 CUKRPGCT0003583 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARKALA POOJA 64 19

24 CUKRPGCT0006519 Scheduled Caste (SC) M P SARIGA 64 19

25 CUKRPGCT0000037 Scheduled Caste (SC) ROSHMITA DAS 63 20

26 CUKRPGCT0003059 Scheduled Caste (SC) ABHINAND BALAKRISHNAN 62 21

27 CUKRPGCT0005896 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sharmili Karajada 62 21

28 CUKRPGCT0005783 Scheduled Caste (SC) Gawale Swartak 61 22

29 CUKRPGCT0004621 Scheduled Caste (SC) Aswathi P 60 23

30 CUKRPGCT0005780 Scheduled Caste (SC) JYOTHIKA P M 60 23

31 CUKRPGCT0007437 Scheduled Caste (SC) GUNDLA NIKHIL BHAVANI 58 24

32 CUKRPGCT0001060 Scheduled Caste (SC) RAMPOOR MAMATHA 56 25

33 CUKRPGCT0001236 Scheduled Caste (SC) PEDDONI SRIVANI 56 25

34 CUKRPGCT0001990 Scheduled Caste (SC) G NAVANEETHA 55 26

35 CUKRPGCT0005958 Scheduled Caste (SC) THALARI NAVYASREE 54 27

36 CUKRPGCT0000795 Scheduled Caste (SC) VEENA S 52 28

37 CUKRPGCT0001222 Scheduled Caste (SC) Ledalla  Sowkya Sri 52 28

38 CUKRPGCT0002054 Scheduled Caste (SC) T TAMIL ILAKKIYA 52 28

39 CUKRPGCT0002898 Scheduled Caste (SC) VADLAKUNTA VIRAJA 51 29

40 CUKRPGCT0003624 Scheduled Caste (SC) singapanga navya 51 29

41 CUKRPGCT0000071 Scheduled Caste (SC) MIDDE PADMINI 50 30

42 CUKRPGCT0000862 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHWETA S 49 31

43 CUKRPGCT0000936 Scheduled Caste (SC) RITIKA 49 31

44 CUKRPGCT0002145 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVALAPALLY SHRUTHI 46 32



45 CUKRPGCT0006132 Scheduled Caste (SC) SETTI SANDHYA 46 32

46 CUKRPGCT0006507 Scheduled Caste (SC) diptimayee nayak 46 32

47 CUKRPGCT0006787 Scheduled Caste (SC) NITHYA KRISHNA P 45 33

48 CUKRPGCT0001256 Scheduled Caste (SC) K MAHESHWARI 43 34

49 CUKRPGCT0005650 Scheduled Caste (SC) DISHA VERMA 43 34

50 CUKRPGCT0006092 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKSHAI KRISHNA T 40 35

51 CUKRPGCT0003373 Scheduled Caste (SC) MONDOLLA  SAISRUTHI 36 36

52 CUKRPGCT0001413 Scheduled Caste (SC) KOTHURI APOORVA 35 37

53 CUKRPGCT0005560 Scheduled Caste (SC) Swayamsmrutipragyan Behera 35 37

54 CUKRPGCT0001615 Scheduled Caste (SC) JADALA MOUNIKA 32 38

55 CUKRPGCT0007423 Scheduled Caste (SC) Goli Pramodhini Vajra 32 38

56 CUKRPGCT0000960 Scheduled Caste (SC) YERRAGUDI RAHOOL NAVANTH 30 39

57 CUKRPGCT0007820 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVIKA SANKARAN A 30 39

58 CUKRPGCT0006902 Scheduled Caste (SC) BAKKANI OMKAR 24 40

59 CUKRPGCT0007106 Scheduled Caste (SC) Pratibha Kumari 13 41

60 CUKRPGCT0005926 Scheduled Caste (SC) BHOWATE VASHISHTH DEEPAK 9 42



M.Sc. Zoology

Rank List (ST)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000262 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SATYAJIT BARO 130 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005053 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Nayanika Saikia 122 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004792 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RAMA CHANDRA SOREN 120 3

4 CUKRPGCT0003703 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Nibedita Amat 109 4

5 CUKRPGCT0003167 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Somanath Kirsani 105 5

6 CUKRPGCT0005918 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Manjeeta Baro 98 6

7 CUKRPGCT0004890 Scheduled Tribe (ST) HADUNG GWRA MWSHAHARY 95 7

8 CUKRPGCT0003351 Scheduled Tribe (ST) R K Chandulal Rathod 91 8

9 CUKRPGCT0000967 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BOINI HARI PRASAD 85 9

10 CUKRPGCT0002458 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GANGOTHRI N 84 10

11 CUKRPGCT0005995 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Meechal James 80 11

12 CUKRPGCT0000713 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ADITHYA DAMODARAN 73 12

13 CUKRPGCT0000303 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GENEVIEVE K 64 13

14 CUKRPGCT0005162 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GALLELA PADMANABHAM 64 13

15 CUKRPGCT0005339 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Simran Ekka 64 13

16 CUKRPGCT0000106 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DUBBA SRIVANITHA 60 14

17 CUKRPGCT0007186 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Arya T K 60 14

18 CUKRPGCT0007703 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GYANTIPRIYA SAANT 59 15

19 CUKRPGCT0005032 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ARNADA BARIK 58 16

20 CUKRPGCT0001327 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KRUSHNA CHANDRA BADAMUNDI 57 17

21 CUKRPGCT0000761 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Hirok Jyoti Deori 55 18

22 CUKRPGCT0006887 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Uma Painkra 54 19

23 CUKRPGCT0004978 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RUJEE SONOWAL 52 20

24 CUKRPGCT0000544 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ARJUN P VIJAY 50 21

25 CUKRPGCT0005072 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MAMINA BARGE 45 22

26 CUKRPGCT0007212 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GOGGALA SAHITYA 45 22

27 CUKRPGCT0001280 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Vissochon Raman 44 23

28 CUKRPGCT0005972 Scheduled Tribe (ST) LS Jamgoumin Baite 43 24

29 CUKRPGCT0006940 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Phibanshngain Nongsiej 31 25

30 CUKRPGCT0007366 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Surekha Ursila Tirkey 23 26



M.Sc. Zoology

Rank List (EWS)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000952 EWS ASHOK KUMAR TAMULI 137 1

2 CUKRPGCT0006572 EWS KAMINENI SNEHA SRI 136 2

3 CUKRPGCT0007348 EWS ATHIRA SURESH 123 3

4 CUKRPGCT0000559 EWS Akshay C Amble 115 4

5 CUKRPGCT0006670 EWS MOHD MUSTAFEEZ 109 5

6 CUKRPGCT0002101 EWS ANUJA A L 107 6

7 CUKRPGCT0007452 EWS DUSHYANT KUMAR SINGH 94 7

8 CUKRPGCT0004147 EWS Vaishnav K 88 8

9 CUKRPGCT0006680 EWS ARCHA V S 88 8

10 CUKRPGCT0007069 EWS SNEHA S S 77 9

11 CUKRPGCT0005848 EWS SHREE N 56 10

12 CUKRPGCT0007596 EWS MD GUFRAN 50 11

13 CUKRPGCT0004624 EWS Abhilasha Choudhary 49 12

14 CUKRPGCT0000811 EWS Abhishek Kumar Pandey 15 13



M.Sc. Zoology

Rank List (PwD)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001356 OBC VADHANYA GOPAL KRISHNA 123 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002101 EWS ANUJA A L 107 2

3 CUKRPGCT0005172 OBC ROHITH RAJEEV 43 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001954 GENERAL SARIFUL MONDAL 31 4



M.Sc. Zoology

Rank List (WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003673 GENERAL GAYATHRI VINOD 136 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001945 OBC BHAVYA R 125 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001356 OBC VADHANYA GOPAL KRISHNA 123 3

4 CUKRPGCT0000243 GENERAL PAULAMI DAS 108 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001388 OBC VAISALY S S 103 5

6 CUKRPGCT0001149 GENERAL ATHIRA K 88 6

7 CUKRPGCT0006866 OBC RAJIYYA C P 78 7

8 CUKRPGCT0004877 GENERAL NANDHANA DILEEP 74 8

9 CUKRPGCT0003704 OBC PRAKASH K 58 9


